
www.leister.com 93

3.5

6

2
2

102.401

4

6
102.402

2.5

6
102.404

2.8

6
102.403

3.5

6
102.405

3.5

102.406

126.448

Plastic Welding General Catalog

Fl
oo

rin
g 

/ 
In

te
rio

r D
ec

or
at

io
n

Grooving machine

GROOVER

GROOVER: Dust-free milling.

The GROOVER grooving machine cuts welding grooves 
into thick, tough floor coverings made of PVC-P, PE and 
linoleum. The tool glides on three rollers and cuts a uni-
form grooving depth, even at high speeds.

Accessories GROOVER

Technical Data
Voltage V~ 120 / 230
Power W 350 / 700 (2 levels)
Speed min-1 Level 1: 14500 (350 W)  
  Level 2: 18500 (700 W)
Groove depth adjustment mm 0 – 4
Size (L × W × H) mm 240 × 205 × 255
Weight kg 6.7 (with 3 m cable)
Conformity marking   2
Approval mark   3
Certification scheme   CCA
Protection class II   4

Strong drive suitable for PVC, PUR and linoleum materials.

Cuts grooves into of all types of floor coverings
Extremely high, two stage cutting speeeds
Adjustable guide roller for tracking accuracy
Reduced dust particles when used with dust bag
Cutting close to the edge possible

� 110 × 3.5 mm, tungsten carbide-
tipped blade, trapezium profile

� 110 × 4 mm, tungsten carbide-
tipped blade, round profile

� 110 × 2.5 mm, tungsten carbide-
tipped blade, round profile

� 110 × 2.8 mm, tungsten carbide-
tipped blade, round profile

� 110 × 3.5 mm, tungsten carbide-
tipped blade, round profile

� 110 × 3.5 mm, diamond cutting 
blade, semi-round profile

Storage case  
(included with purchase)

Article No.:   
108.393  GROOVER 230 V, tungsten carbide tipped  blade � 110 x 3.5 mm, 
 trapezium profile, with Euro plug, storage case
111.032  GROOVER 230 V, tungsten carbide tipped  blade � 110 x 3.5 mm,
 round profile, with Euro plug, storage case 
108.397  GROOVER 120 V, tungsten carbide tipped  blade � 110 x 3.5 mm,
 trapezium profile, with UK plug yellow, storage case


