GROOVER: Dust-free milling.

The GROOVER grooving machine cuts welding grooves into thick, tough floor coverings made of PVC-P, PE and linoleum. The tool glides on three rollers and cuts a uniform grooving depth, even at high speeds.



Strong drive suitable for PVC, PUR and linoleum materials.

Grooving machine GROOVER



- Cuts grooves into of all types of floor coverings
- Extremely high, two stage cutting speeeds
- Adjustable guide roller for tracking accuracy
- Reduced dust particles when used with dust bag
- Cutting close to the edge possible

Technical Data		
Voltage	V~	120 / 230
Power	W	350 / 700 (2 levels)
Speed	min-1	Level 1: 14500 (350 W)
		Level 2: 18500 (700 W)
Groove depth adjustment	mm	0 - 4
Size $(L \times W \times H)$	mm	$240\times205\times255$
Weight	kg	6.7 (with 3 m cable)
Conformity marking		(€
Approval mark		\$
Certification scheme		CCA
Protection class II		

Accessories GROOVER

$\begin{bmatrix} 2 \\ 6 \\ 3.5 \end{bmatrix}^2$	102.401	\varnothing 110 \times 3.5 mm, tungsten carbidetipped blade, trapezium profile
6 A R2	102.402	\varnothing 110 \times 4 mm, tungsten carbidetipped blade, round profile
6 2.5	102.404	\varnothing 110 \times 2.5 mm, tungsten carbidetipped blade, round profile
6 R1,4 2.8	102.403	\varnothing 110 \times 2.8 mm, tungsten carbidetipped blade, round profile
6 3.5	102.405	\varnothing 110 \times 3.5 mm, tungsten carbidetipped blade, round profile
(20) (3.5)	102.406	\varnothing 110 \times 3.5 mm, diamond cutting blade, semi-round profile
	126.448	Storage case (included with purchase)

Article No.:

108.393	GROOVER 230 V, tungsten carbide tipped blade \varnothing 110 x 3.5 mm,
	trapezium profile, with Euro plug, storage case
111.032	GROOVER 230 V, tungsten carbide tipped blade \varnothing 110 x 3.5 mm,
	round profile, with Euro plug, storage case
108.397	GROOVER 120 V, tungsten carbide tipped blade \varnothing 110 x 3.5 mm,
	trapezium profile, with UK plug yellow, storage case